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‘SAILCOMP . PRG

Host club

Fleet

Plc FIN

1 01:
2 01:
3 01:
4 02:
5 02:
6 02:
7

Ver V01~

01.

QLD RL24 CHAMPIONSHIPS 198838

;- LAKE COOTHARABA SAILING CLUB INC. Boreen Parade BOREEN POINT. 4656.

Fastest time results

t ime

46
48:
45:
09:

9.
P

07:
:07:
:02:
:08:
:08:26
108
1 09:
109
:05:

:15:

23
27
00
17
14
03
18
42
08

SAILCOMP. PRCG

Host club

Fleet

.- LAKE COOTHARABA SAILING CLUB INC.

no 4 QLD RL24 CHAMPIONSHIPS

for race number 1

Sail no Boat name

ADJ time Pts
01.42.17 0 508
01.44.16 3 339
01.45;00 5.7 500
01.57.3 g 144
01.57.31 10 303
01.57.38 11.7 147
01.57.53 13 31
01.57.55 14 404
01.58.38 15 300
01.58.55 16 171
01.55.55 17 411
01.59.47 18 69
02.00.07 18 445
02.00.15 20 434
02.05.16 21 23
m ===~ 23.0 423
Ver v01-01.

KANDY MAN
MURRAYA

F TROOP
AMBUSCADE
CALIBRE

GRAY POINTER
AQUILA
DUMPTRUCK
TECUMSEH
STARGAZER
COMMISIONER
REBEL
EASY-BEAT
STRANGE LADY
MISTRESS
PHANTOM 2

Class

RL24
RLZ24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RLZ4
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24

DK
DK
DK
SK
DK
SK
SK
DK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
DK
SK
DK

BM

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

A

"

Skipper

JOHN MCAULAY
KEN AUSTIN
DAVE PARMENTER
FRED STRIBNING
LAURIE WARD
MIKE GRAY
GEORGE TARRATT
ROB GARRAD
RONALD COLLINS
PETER HULME
DON MALLETT
BARRY ROGERS
RAY CHURCHWARD
RAY SCHOLES
ROBERT BATCHELOR
JACK KEIR

QLD RLZ2Z4 CHAMPIONSHIPS 1988

no 4 QLD RL24 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Fastest time results for race number 2

Plc FIN time ADJ time Pts

01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
0l:
8 01:
g 01:
10 01:

40:
:21

14

1

2

3 41:
4 01:41:
5 38:
6 42:
7 48
47:
44:
49:

10

01
52
13
10
29
03
19
06

11 01:49:35
12 01:49:52
13 01:53:46
14 01:54:57

.. DNS DNS
DSQ DSQ

01.36.18
01.36.37
01.37.07
01.37.56
01.35.13
01.38.14
01.38.37
01.39.07
01.40.18
01.41.01
01.41.28
01.41.43
01.45.20
01.46.26

—— m— -

0 U w O
-1

10
11.7
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
23.0
23.0

Sail no Boat name

508
31

339
404
500
434
444
445
303
300
171
411
69

23

423
147

KANDY MAN
AQUILA
MURRAYA
DUMPTRUCK

F TROOP
STRANGE LADY
AMBUSCADE
EASY~BEAT
CALIBRE
TECUMSEH
STARGAZER
COMMISIONER
REBEL
MISTRESS
PHANTOM 2
GRAY POINTER

Class

RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RLZ24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24

DK
SK
DK
DK
DK
DK
SK
SK
DK

SK
SK
SK
SK
DK
SK

Boreen Parade BOREEN POINT.

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
SM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

4656.

Skipper

JOHN MCAULAY
GEORGE TARRATT
KEN AUSTIN

ROB GARRAD
DAVE PARMENTER
RAY SCHOLES
FRED STRIBNING
RAY CHURCHWARD
LAURIE WARD
RONALD COLLINS
PETER HULME
DON MALLETT
BARRY ROGERS
ROBERT BATCHELOR
JACK KEIR

MIKE GRAY

Crew

Crew

Date:

Date:

9-APR-198%

RL/
LC:
DD:
HB!
L
LGy
HB!

HB!
TS¢

9-APR-1988

Clul

LCs
RLA
LCs
LG
PCS
LCE
LCk
HB¢
CYC
DD¢
HBS
Lcs
LCt
HBL
TSC
LC:
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SAILCOMP.PRG

Ver VOl-

01.

QLD RLZ2Z4 CHAMPIONSHIPS 1988

Host club :- LAKE COOTHARABA SAILING CLUB INC. Boreen Parade BOREEN POINT. 4656.

Fleet

no 4 QLD RL24 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Fastest time results for race number 4

o
—
a

01:45:09
01:46:06
01:46:30
01:47:07
01:44:06
01:48:20
01:56:36
01:54:49
01:54:57
01:55:11
01:55:12
01:55:48
01:56:06
02:03:54
DNS DNS

A KKK

W W N M O e W N

— ke e
Ha W N = O

SAILCOMP.PRG

Host club

FIN time ADJ time Pts

01.41.06 0
01.42.01 3
01.42.24 5.7
01.42.59 8
01.44.06 10
01.44.10 11.7
01.46.00 13
01.46.18 14
01.46.26 15
01.46.39 16
01.46.40 17
01.47.13 18
01.47.30 19
01.54.43 20
ceee—- 23.0
cmmmu-- 23,0
Ver V01-01.

Sail no Boat name

339
508
434
404
500
303
444
31

445
300
171
147
411
69

423
23

MURRAYA
KANDY MAN
STRANGE LADY
DUMPTRUCK

F TROOP
CALIBRE
AMBUSCADE
AQUILA
EASY-BEAT
TECUMSEH
STARGAZER
GRAY POINTER
COMMISIONER
REBEL
PHANTOM 2
MISTRESS

QLD RL24

Fleet no 4 QLD RL24 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Fastest time results for race number 3

FIN time

~
[
Q

01:41:53
01:40:09
01:45:44
01:47:25
01:52:33
01:50:44
01:55:11
01:56:16
 01:56:33
01:56:49
01:53:44
02:02:44
02:02:45
02:03:16
02:03:18
DNS DNS

W W DY R W N

S o i
Mo W N o

ADJ time

01.37.57
01.40.08
01.41.40
01.43.17
01.44.12
01.46.28
01.46.39
01.47.39
01.47.55
01.48.09
01.49.21
01.51.34
01.53.39
01.54.08
01.54.10

.

Sail no Boat name

Pts
0 508
3 500
5.7 434
S 104
10 31
11.7 339
13 445
14 171
15 300
16 411
17 303
18 444
19 147
20 23
21 69
23.0 423

KANDY MAN

F TROOP
STRANGE LADY
DUMPTRUCK
AQUILA
MURRAYA
EASY-BEAT
STARGAZER
TECUMSEH
COMMISIONER
CALIBRE
AMBUSCADE
GRAY POINTER
MISTRESS
REBEL
PHANTOM 2

Class

RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RLZ24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24

Class

RL24
R1.24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RLZ24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24

DK
DK
DK

DK
DK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
DK
SK

DK
DK
DK
DK
SK
DK
SK
SK

SK
DK
SK
SK
SK
SK
DK

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
SM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
sM
BM
BM
BM
BM

Skipper

KEN AUSTIN
JOHN MCAULAY
RAY SCHOLES
ROB GARRAD
DAVE PARMENTER
LAURIE WARD
FRED STRIBNING
GEORGE TARRATT
RAY CHURCHWARD
RONALD COLLIRNS
PETER HULME
MIKE GRAY

DON MALLETT
BARRY ROGERS
JACK KEIR
ROBERT BATCHELOR

CHAMPIONSHIPS 1988

.- LAKE COOTHARABA SAILING CLUB INC. Boreen Parade BOREEN POINT. 4656.

Skipper

JOHN MCAULAY
DAVE PARMENTER
RAY SCHOLES
ROB GARRAD
GEORGE TARRATT
KEN AUSTIN

RAY CHURCHWARD
PETER HULME
RONALD COLLINS
DON MALLETT
LAURIE WARD
FRED STRIBNING
MIKE GRAY
ROBERT BATCHELOR
BARRY ROGERS
JACK KEIR

Crew

Crew

Date:

Date:

9-APR-1988

Clut

9~APR-1988

Clui

LC:

LC:
LC:
RL/
LC:
HB:
HB:
bD:
Lc:
CY(
LC.
LC:
HB:
LC:
TSt
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SAILCOMP.PRG Ver V01-01.

fost club :- LAKE COOTHARABA SAILING

Fleact
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01
01
01
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SAILCOMP.PRG Ver

Host club

P

0l:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

Fastest time results for race number 5

N time

:39:14
:43:43
143:53
:49:36
:45:56
:51:21
52:46
48:42
49:09
55:34
54:10
54:57
55:21
57:50
58:21
S

ADJ time Pts

QLD

11o 4 QLD RLZ4 CHAMPIONSHITPS

e

Sail no Boat name

01.39.14 0 500
01.39.43 3 339
01.39.53 5.7 508
01.41.28 8 31
01.41.51 10 434
01.43.06 11.7 300
01.44.24 13 147
01.44.31 14 404
01.44.57 15 303
01.45.03 16 444
01.45.42 17 445
01.46.26 18 171
01.46.48 13 411
01.49.06 20 69
01.49.35 21 23
—mi--.--  23.0 423
v01-01.

F TROOP
MURRAYA
KANDY MAN
AQUILA
STRANGE LADY
TECUMSEH
GRAY POINTER
DUMPTRUCK
CALIBRE
AMBUSCADE
EASY-BEAT
STARGAZER
COMMISIONER
REBEL
MISTRESS
PHANTOM 2

Class

RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
R1L.24
RL24
RL24
RL24

DK
DK
DK
SK
DK
SK
SK
DK
DK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
DK

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
sM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

CLUB INC. Boreen Parade BOREEN POINT,

RLZ2Z4 CHAMPIONSHIPS 1988

4656.

Skipper

DAVE PARMENTER
KEN AUSTIN
JOHN MCAULAY
GEORGE TARRATT
RAY SCHOLES
RONALD COLLINS
MIKE GRAY

ROB GARRAD
LAURIE WARD
FRED STRIBNING
RAY CHURCHWARD
PETER HULME
DON MALLETT
BARRY ROGERS
ROBERT BATCHELOR
JACK KEIR

QLD RL24 CHAMPIONSHIPS 1988

1~ LAKE COOTHARABA SAILING CLUB INC.

Boreen Parade BOREEN POINT.

Fleet no 4 QLD RL24 CHAMPIONSHIPS

lc Sail

508
339
500
434
31

404
444
303
300
445
147
171
411
69

23

423

W 00 ;M W N

I el e ol
oUW N = O

Progressive ‘astest time results after race number 5

Boat name

Class

KANDY MAN
MURRAYA

F TROOP
STRANGE LADY
AQUILA
DUMPTRUCK
AMBUSCADE
CALIBRE
TECUMSEH
EASY-BEAT
GRAY POINTER
STARGAZER
COMMISIONER
REBEL
MISTRESS
PHANTOM 2

RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24
RL24

DK
DK
DK
DK
SK
DK
SK
DK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
DK

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
SM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

Race 1. Race 2.
Plc Pts Pilc Pts
1 0 1 0

2 3 3 5.7
3 5.7 5 10
14 20 6 11.7
713 2 3
8 14 4 8
4 8 7 13
5 10 9 15
9 15 10 16

13 19 8 14

6 11.7 DSQ 23.0

10 16 11 17

11 17 12 18

12 18 13 19

15 21 14 20
DNS 23.0 DNS 23.0

4656.
Race 3. Race 4. Race 5.
Plc Pts Plc Pts Plc Pts

1 2 3 3 5.7

6 11.7 1 0 2 3

2 3 5 10 1 0

3 5.7 3 5.7 5 10

5 10 8 14 4 &

4 8 4+ 8 8 14
12 18 7 13 10 16
11 17 6 11.7 9 15

9 15 10 16 6 11.7

7 13 9 15 11 17
13 19 12 18 7 13

8 14 11 17 12 18
10 16 13 19 13 19
15 21 14 20 14 20
14 20 *xx 23,0 15 21

DNS 23.0 DNS 23.0 DNS 23.0

Date:

Crew

-APR-1988

Page.

9-APR-1988

Total(-Worst)Proy.

Points

8.70
23.40
28,70
53.10
48.00
52.00
68.00
68.70
73.70
78.00
84.70
82.00
89.00
98.00
105.00
115.00

5.70
11.70
10.00
20.00
14.00
14.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
19.00
23.00
18.00
19.00
21.00
23.00
23.00

Cluk

1

Pointﬂ

3.40
11.70
18.170
33.10°

34.00

38.00
50.40
51.70
57.70
59.40
61.70
64.00
70.v0
77.00
82.00
92.00

|
t
|

RLA

CYC

LCs

TSC



